
NAME AREA(S) EMAIL PHONE

Blake Dingman Dentistry bdingman@uthsc.edu (901)448-6370

LaTisha Williams Facilties + Finance lwill166@uthsc.edu (901)448-3433

Cynthia Tooley College of Medicine ctooley@uthsc.edu (901)448-7635

Selena Strong Graduate Health Sciences sstrong7@uthsc.edu (901)448-5296

Terri Fought Health Professions tfought@uthsc.edu (901)448-3256

Plough Center and Forensic Center

Kimberlee Norwood College of Medicine - Knoxville and Chattanooga knorwood@uthsc.edu (901)448-3843

Libby Pelham Information Technology Services mpelham@uthsc.edu (901)448-3024

Peggy Reisser
Operations (Communication and Marketing, Printing, Mail Services, Food Services, Chik Fil A, Starbucks, 
Equity & Diversity, Campus Police, Fitness Center, SAC, and Human Resources) mreisser@uthsc.edu (901)448-4072

Patti Smith Nursing patti.smith@uthsc.edu (901)448-6917

DeSha Bolden Pharmacy dmcmillo@uthsc.edu (901)448-1987

Kristi Forman Academic, Faculty, and Student Affairs kforman1@uthsc.edu (901)448-3285

Yin Su Research ysu@uthsc.edu (901)448-3701
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